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FEATURE BENEFIT
RACO's Grand Slam Box is the quickest and easiest way to terminate home runs and other electrical 
wiring. Featuring STAB-IT® clamps for MC built-in, the Grand Slam Box offers the most labor savings 
and flexibility of any home run box on the market.

PRODUCT FEATURES

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169998496
4.063
12.00
12.00
9.357
Shrinkwrap
No

PACKAGING
Case I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

50050169998491
1
1

12 In. X 12 In. Grand Slam Junction Box with built in
STAB-iT clamps, No Knockouts

CERTIFICATIONS

• STAB-IT® clamp has been tested at over 3X's faster than traditional MC connectors
• Designed for quick installation of flex, MC, MCI, MCI-A, HCF, AC and EMT
• Surface mount cover and ground bar included
• Two raised grounds for installation flexibility
• UL Listed

Specifically designed for home run wiring in commercial applications. Offers extra flexibility and space as a junction box


